
Asbsetos Training Providers Query 32406

Company Name Contact Address City State Zip Phone EMail
ACME Environmental David Charleswort3816 Carlisle NE Albuquerque NM 87107 5058722263 acmedebbiem@aol.com
AEP-Southwestern Electric Power Company Hawkins Kay P.O. Box 21106 Shreveport LA 71156 3186732745 kchawkins@aep.com
Air Environmental Services, Inc. Mark Cobb 5333 River Rd Harahan LA 70123 5047331906 envovsite@aol.com
Air Environmental Services, Inc. Chip Pierrotti 11862 Cloverland Court Baton Rouge LA 70809 2257530014 cpairbr@bellsouth.net
ALTEC Environmental Consultants Inc Roy Dowling P.O. Box 17867 Sheveport LA 71138 3186873771 rdowling@altecenv.com
Asbestos Consulting Services Inc (ACSI) Ken Talbot 5525 Galeria Suite E Baton Rouge LA 70816 2252919841 pkentalbot@aol.com

CAM Environmental Services DeRouen Brian 726 N. Memorial Highway Nederland TX 77627 4097220999
steve.thibodeaux@cam-
enviro.com

Deep South Center for Environmental Justice Inc Kim Chapital 3303 Havana Street New Orleans LA 70122 5043049139 dscej@aol.com
ENCOS, Inc. Keith Meyers 727 Highlandia Drive, Suite A Baton Rouge LA 70810 2257514200 kmeyers@encos.net
ENVIRO/CON Services Inc Douglas Shotwell 4916 hwy 6 North Houston TX 77084 2818559677
Environmental Training Institute Alphia Ross 10617 Flamingo RD St. Francisville LA 70775 2257848804 la1eti1@aol.com

Envirotest, Inc Robert Copus 3902 Braxton Houston TX 77063 7137824411
gmedairy@envirotestinc.com, 
pgregory@envirotestltd

Global Pollution Services Rutherford Donna 4909 Common St LakeCharles LA 70607 3374784181 donnagps@aol.com
HEC Environmental Group Inc Leon Sanderson 409 Hazel St Texarkana AR 71854 8707724700 vickgotohec@sbcglobal.net
Institute for Environmental Technologies Rojas Maria 2640 Delaware Avenue Suite B Kenner LA 70062 5047128566 esther_iet@yahoo.com

Local #53 Leo Damaris 2001 Veterans Blvd  Suite 200 Metairie LA 70062 5044689598
ldamaris@asbestosworkers53.or
g

Louisiana State University Lynn Vairin 1115 Pleasant Hall Baton Rouge LA 70803 2255781183 lvairin@doce.lsu.edu

Mendez Environmental Training Services Inc Rodolfo Mendez 1101 Veterans Memorial Blvd., Ste 7 Kenner LA 70062 5044688858
mendezenvironmental@yahoo.co
m

META Brad Mayhew 901 Kentucky Suite 305 Lawrence KS 66044 7858426382 rcaldwell@sunfire.com
MSK Ambiental Knick Mark 900 NW 5th Avenue St. Lauderdale FL 33311 8009669933 mark@seagulltraining.com
NATEC of Texas David Roberts 9802 Lawndale Ave Houston TX 77017 7134724022 natectx@ev1.net
Occupational Health & Safety Training Institute Marion Foster 4580 Washington Blvd Beaumont TX 77707 4098426760 ohsti@sbcglobal.net
Professional Environmental Training Fredy Polanco 9001 Airport Blvd, Ste 510 Houston TX 77061 7139218921
PSC Cecil Talbot 330 Walcot Road Westlake LA 70669 3378821313 Ctalbot@ContactPSC.com
South Central Laborers Training Fund Paul Froude P.O. Box 376 Livonia LA 70775 2256372311 scltaf@spillwaycable.com
TEG/LVI Environmental Services Whaylin Bratton 184 Riverbend Blvd. Saint Rose LA 70087 5044679595 wbratton@lviservices.com

Texas Engineering Extension Services Bowman Jeff 301 Taron College Station TX 778407896 8008247303 jeff.bowman@teexmail.tamu.edu

W.D. Scott Group, Inc William Scott 1117 Wright Avenue Gretna LA 70056 5043937338 rbono@wdscott.nocoxmail.com
Wynn L White Consulting Engineers Wynn White P.O. Box 83527 Baton Rouge LA 708843527 2257619141 nlewis@wynnwhite.com
Xavier University Andrew Rodgers 1 Drexel Drive New Orleans LA 70125 5045205439 ahrodger@xula.edu
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